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PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2012.

ENDURO UKUPNO
UKUPNO

KONAČNI REDOSLIJED

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

The 3/5/2013 to 15 / page 1&1

Rank Vozač Klub Team Points Buzet 1 Buzet 2 Srb 1 Srb 2 Kreševo 1 Kreševo 2 Primošten 1 Primošten 2

1 VOZILA Robert EMK Buzet Moto Špica RT 186 22 25 25 20 22 22 25 25

2 RATOŠA Marin EMK Buzet Sherco Team Croatia 175 25 22 9 25 25 25 22 22

3 ČRNAC Marko EMK Buzet R.B.V. Team 123 15 13 13 12 18 18 16 18

4 BURŠIĆ Mišel EMK Buzet 123 14 15 18 16 15 15 14 16

5 PRODAN Marko EMK Buzet R.B.V. Team 120 16 20 22 22 20 20 - -

6 MAJCAN Goran EMK Buzet R.B.V. Team 103 4 18 11 11 14 13 18 14

7 ANTIŠIN Lovre MK Azalea Zadar Moto Špica RT 99 8 12 14 13 11 11 15 15

8 DE FABRIS Andrea EMK Buzet 89 18 - 16 15 - - 20 20

9 PREMUŽIĆ Dejan MK Bjelovar 71 9 11 10 9 16 16 - -

10 TABAIN Vanja EMK Buzet 66 11 9 12 10 12 12 - -

11 MATEŠIĆ Ivan EMK Buzet 65 - - 20 18 13 14 - -

12 KRBAVČIĆ Mladen EMK Buzet 47 1 - - - 10 10 13 13

13 ERMAN Dalibor EMK Buzet 39 10 - 15 14 - - - -

14 KRAJCAR David EMK Buzet 36 20 16 - - - - - -

15 VIVODA Daniel EMK Buzet 28 13 - 8 7 - - - -

16 TRIŠIĆ Dean EMK Buzet 25 7 10 - 8 - - - -

17 ŠĆIRA Matteo EMK Buzet 19 12 7 - - - - - -

18 OSTOVIĆ Kristian EMK Buzet 16 2 14 - - - - - -

19 ŽUŽIĆ Michele EMK Buzet 12 6 - - 6 - - - -

20 RAVNIĆ Darko EMK Buzet 11 3 8 - - - - - -

21 ŠVERKO Ivan EMK Buzet 5 5 - - - - - - -
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PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2012.

ENDURO
KONAČNI REDOSLIJED

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

The 12/6/2012 to 11 / page 1&1

R Vozač Klub Team Bodovi Buzet 1 Buzet 2 Srb 1 Srb 2 Kreševo 1 Kreševo 2 Primošten 1 Primošten 2

  Klasa: E1  

1 VOZILA Robert EMK Buzet Moto Špica RT 200 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

2 DE FABRIS Andrea EMK Buzet 110 22 - 22 22 - - 22 22

3 KRBAVČIĆ Mladen EMK Buzet 96 16 - - - 20 20 20 20

4 TABAIN Vanja EMK Buzet 84 - - 20 20 22 22 - -

5 TRIŠIĆ Dean EMK Buzet 60 20 22 0 18 - - - -

6 RAVNIĆ Darko EMK Buzet 38 18 20 0 0 - - - -
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PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2012.

ENDURO
KONAČNI REDOSLIJED

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

The 12/6/2012 to 11 / page 1&1

R Vozač Klub Team Bodovi Buzet 1 Buzet 2 Srb 1 Srb 2 Kreševo 1 Kreševo 2 Primošten 1 Primošten 2

  Klasa: E2  

1 RATOŠA Marin EMK Buzet Scherco Team Croatia 193 25 25 18 25 25 25 25 25

2 MAJCAN Goran EMK Buzet R.B.V. Team 159 15 22 20 18 22 20 22 20

3 ANTIŠIN Lovre MK Azalea Zadar Moto Špica RT 156 18 18 22 20 18 18 20 22

4 MATEŠIĆ Ivan EMK Buzet 89 - - 25 22 20 22 - -

5 VIVODA Daniel EMK Buzet 54 22 - 16 16 - - - -

6 TABAIN Vanja EMK Buzet 36 20 16 - - - - - -

7 OSTOVIĆ Kristian EMK Buzet 34 14 20 0 0 - - - -

8 ŠVERKO Ivan EMK Buzet 16 16 - - - - - - -
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PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2012.

ENDURO
KONAČNI REDOSLIJED

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

The 12/6/2012 to 11 / page 1&1

R Vozač Klub Team Bodovi Buzet 1 Buzet 2 Srb 1 Srb 2 Kreševo 1 Kreševo 2 Primošten 1 Primošten 2

  Klasa: E3  

1 PRODAN Marko EMK Buzet R.B.V. Team 150 25 25 25 25 25 25 - -

2 PREMUŽIĆ Dejan MK Bjelovar 126 20 22 20 20 22 22 - -

3 ERMAN Dalibor EMK Buzet 66 22 - 22 22 - - - -
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PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2012.

ENDURO
KONAČNI REDOSLIJED

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

The 12/6/2012 to 11 / page 1&1

R Vozač Klub Team Bodovi Buzet 1 Buzet 2 Srb 1 Srb 2 Kreševo 1 Kreševo 2 Primošten 1 Primošten 2

  Klasa: JUNIOR  

1 ČRNAC Marko EMK Buzet R.B.V. Team 186 22 20 22 22 25 25 25 25

2 BURŠIĆ Mišel EMK Buzet 180 20 22 25 25 22 22 22 22

3 ŽUŽIĆ Michele EMK Buzet 56 16 - 20 20 - - - -

4 KRAJCAR David EMK Buzet 50 25 25 - - - - - -

5 ŠĆIRA Matteo EMK Buzet 36 18 18 - - - - - -
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PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2012.

ENDURO
KONAČNI REDOSLIJED

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

The 12/6/2012 to 11 / page 1&1

R Vozač Klub Team Bodovi Buzet 1 Buzet 2 Srb 1 Srb 2 Kreševo 1 Kreševo 2 Primošten 1 Primošten 2

  Klasa: VETERAN  

1 ŠKALEC Damir MCK Jaska Sherco Team Croatia 142 22 20 25 25 25 25 0 0

2 MARIĆ Tomislav MK Azalea Zadar Moto Špica RT 94 25 25 - - 22 22 0 0

3 DOBREC Igor MK Kvarner 84 18 22 22 22 - - - -

4 FABIJANČIĆ Dean EMK Buzet 56 16 - 20 20 - - - -

5 PERHAT Denis EMK Buzet 20 20 - - - - - - -
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PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2012.

ENDURO
KONAČNI REDOSLIJED

KLUBOVI

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

The 12/6/2012 to 11 / page 1&1

R Klub Bodovi Buzet 1 Buzet 2 Srb 1 Srb 2 Kreševo 1 Kreševo 2 Primošten 1 Primošten 2

1 EMK Buzet 1949 397 260 260 300 206 206 161 159

2 MK Azalea Zadar 250 43 43 22 20 40 40 20 22

3 MCK Jaska 142 22 20 25 25 25 25 - -

4 MK Bjelovar 127 21 22 20 20 22 22 - -

5 MCK Kvarner 84 18 22 22 22 - - - -
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PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2012.

ENDURO
KONAČNI REDOSLIJED

TIMOVI

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

The 12/6/2012 to 11 / page 1&1

R Team Bodovi Buzet 1 Buzet 2 Srb 1 Srb 2 Kreševo 1 Kreševo 2 Primošten 1 Primošten 2

1 Sherco Team Croatia 332 47 45 43 47 50 50 25 25

2 R.B.V. Team 236 - - - - 72 72 47 45

3 Moto Špica Racing Team 222 - - - - 65 65 45 47
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